
TV 10 OS Tallinna IV etapp
Kalevi staadion
07.05.2025

PN pallivise
1 Ryan Võsandi 02.03.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

42.26 43.55
2 Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.2014 Tallinna Reaalkool

39.04 42.32
3 Romet Maidra 07.05.2013 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium

41.20 41.42
4 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool

40.32 37.53
5 Revan Jonathan Rimm 19.03.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool

37.16 37.56
6 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2914 Tallinna 21. Kool

37.55 36.20
7 Simmo Aljas 07.06.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

34.37 29.08
8 Jakob Uudmäe 11.06.2013 Tallinna Reaalkool

34.27 31.56
9 Garri Konrad Videvik 03.12.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
10 Ramon Kiel 27.03.2013 Audentese Erakool
11 Indrek Kamenik 17.05.2013 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
12 Laur Lambing 26.11.2014 Emili Kool
13 Hans Kristjan Lind 16.05.2014 Audentese Erakool
14 Oskar Kipper 05.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
15 Maddox Micalizzi 16.10.2013 Emili Kool
16 Ekke Kaljuste 25.05.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
17 Panagiotis Rizos 21.02.2015 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
18 Hans-Martin Puusta 18.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
19 Uku Karl Prees 21.01.2014 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
20 Jakob Luukas Kukk 01.01.2016 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
21 Remy Jõgi 10.05.2014 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium
22 Kristjan Kanter 20.03.2014 Emili Kool
23 Hugo Hantson 10.03.2013 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium
24 Lennart Uulits 13.02.2014 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
25 Fred Kirsberg 23.04.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
va Kris Rüngas 23.06.2013 Loo Keskkool
va Hugo Leinus 18.12.2014 Viimsi Kool

PN kettaheide
1 Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.2014 Tallinna Reaalkool

32.56 29.26
2 Romet Maidra 07.05.2013 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium

20.52 20.20
3 Ryan Võsandi 02.03.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

18.96 20.47
4 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2914 Tallinna 21. Kool

19.01 19.56
5 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool

18.56 18.43
6 Ramon Kiel 27.03.2013 Audentese Erakool

18.53 18.14



7 Remy Jõgi 10.05.2014 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium
18.15 18.09

8 Revan Jonathan Rimm 19.03.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
17.49 16.75

9 Stefan Sillang 11.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
10 Kristjan Kanter 20.03.2014 Emili Kool
11 Simmo Aljas 07.06.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
12 Panagiotis Rizos 21.02.2015 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
13 Hans Kristjan Lind 16.05.2014 Audentese Erakool
14 Käsper Pruul 08.01.2014 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
15 Johan Voldemar Niitlaan 29.06.2014 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
16 Hans-Martin Puusta 18.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
va Kris Rüngas 23.06.2013 Loo Keskkool
va Hugo Leinus 18.12.2014 Viimsi Kool

PN 1000m jooks
1 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool
2 Ryan Võsandi 02.03.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
3 Lennart Ehandi 30.06.2013 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium
4 Hans-Martin Puusta 18.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
5 Ramon Kiel 27.03.2013 Audentese Erakool
6 Indrek Kamenik 17.05.2013 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
7 Remy Jõgi 10.05.2014 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium
8 Laur Lambing 26.11.2014 Emili Kool
9 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2914 Tallinna 21. Kool
10 Armin Jürma 19.08.2014 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
11 Karl Mounier 06.01.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
12 Gustav Kööts 05.11.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
13 Mattias Aron Paal 01.11.2014 Tallinna Euroopa Kool
14 Bert Andri Soomlais 22.03.2014 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium
15 Fred Kirsberg 23.04.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
16 Jakob Luukas Kukk 01.01.2016 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
17 Stefan Sillang 11.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
18 Revan Jonathan Rimm 19.03.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
19 Hugo Hantson 10.03.2013 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium
va Karl Aleks Ülemaantee 01.01.2013 Viimsi Kool
va Hugo Leinus 18.12.2014 Viimsi Kool

TN pallivise
1 Helene Mia Millend 29.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
2 Anastasia Franchi 15.04.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
3 Lisbeth Marie Liivand 23.08.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
4 Laura Tammiksaar 01.05.2013 Rocca al Mare Kool
5 Isabel Jasmiin Jääts 16.07.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
6 Gerda Laur 28.08.2014 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
7 Laura Põldma 05.08.2014 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool
8 Helene Marjapuu 24.05.2013 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium
9 Marleen Peterson 28.01.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
10 Sandra Aavasalu 01.08.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
11 Eva-Maria Talts 09.10.2013 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
12 Lisete-Elize Allik 15.04.2013 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
13 Iti Liise Loo 12.09.2014 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool
14 Helena Volk 16.01.2013 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
15 Elina Hints 30.07.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
16 Loretta Kõiv 15.04.2016 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium



17 Lisell Vister 05.04.2014 Merivälja Kool
18 Grit Peetre 20.04.2014 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
19 Linda Mari Sikkal 15.01.2015 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
20 Roosi Isabel Kaar 04.03.2014 Merivälja Kool
21 Mia Saks 27.09.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
22 Simona Põldmaa 01.06.2013 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool
23 Mirtel Maria Toome 12.01.2013 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
24 Anna Järve 08.07.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
25 Ingrit Kooskora 22.05.2014 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
26 Nia Aunroos 16.07.2014 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool
27 Liisbet Ormisson 25.04.2013 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
28 Melanie-Estelle Jakobs 15.02.2013 Kaarli Koguduse Lasteaed-Põhikool
29 Siisi Solnask 03.03.2013 Kalamaja Põhikool
30 Saskia Perend 17.07.2015 Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA
31 Marta Mileena Rostin 12.03.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
32 Pia Laur 28.08.2014 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
33 Marta Liivjõe 10.08.2013 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
34 Ellie Hermiine Rimm 04.03.2015 Tallinna 21. Kool
35 Merete-Loore Maripuu 14.09.2015 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
36 Marileen Parmakson 02.10.2015 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
37 Kerli Aalik 24.05.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
38 Sofia Ereline 22.08.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

TN 600m jooks
1 Marija Grigorjev 17.03.2013 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium
2 Siisi Solnask 03.03.2013 Kalamaja Põhikool
3 Iti Liise Loo 12.09.2014 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool
4 Lisell Vister 05.04.2014 Merivälja Kool
5 Mariel Kuusik 10.01.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
6 Valeria Drozdova 22.07.2013 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium
7 Laura Tammiksaar 01.05.2013 Rocca al Mare Kool
8 Helene Mia Millend 29.08.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
9 Grit Peetre 20.04.2014 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
10 Margareth Kübar 27.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
11 Isabel Jasmiin Jääts 16.07.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
12 Pia Laur 28.08.2014 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
13 Marta Liivjõe 10.08.2013 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
14 Anna Järve 08.07.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
15 Roosi Isabel Kaar 04.03.2014 Merivälja Kool
16 Eleonora Mardna 26.10.2013 Tallinna 21. Kool
17 Mirtel Maria Toome 12.01.2013 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
18 Laura Põldma 05.08.2014 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool
19 Marta Mileena Rostin 12.03.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
20 Liisbet Ormisson 25.04.2013 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
21 Helene Marjapuu 24.05.2013 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium
22 Triinu Randoja 14.08.2014 Tallinna Heleni Kool
23 Merete-Loore Mardna 14.09.2015 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
24 Ellie Hermiine Rimm 04.03.2015 Tallinna 21. Kool
25 Melanie-Estelle Jakobs 15.02.2013 Kaarli Koguduse Lasteaed-Põhikool
26 Eva-Maria Talts 09.10.2013 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
27 Helena Laks 10.08.2013 Audentese Erakool
28 Gerda Laur 28.08.2014 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
29 Simona Põldmaa 01.06.2013 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool
30 Sofia Ereline 22.08.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
31 Linda Mari Sikkal 15.01.2015 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium



32 Sandra Aavasalu 01.08.2014 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
33 Chiara Micalizzi 28.10.2015 Emili Kool
34 Marileen Parmakson 02.10.2015 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
35 Kerli Aalik 24.05.2013 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
36 Saskia Perend 17.07.2015 Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA
37 Loretta Kõiv 15.04.2016 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
38 Mia Saks 27.09.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
39 Lisbeth Marie Liivand 23.08.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
40 Elina Hints 30.07.2015 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
va Liv Grete Raudsepp 25.05.2013 Tabasalu Kool
va Alessa Ojamaa 08.01.2016 Viimsi Kool

PV kettaheide
1 Rudolf Martin Arengu 01.11.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

30.25 32.75
2 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

31.49 22.75
3 Igor Dmitrijev 24.04.2012 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium

27.79 30.26
4 Hendrik Koolmeister 25.09.2011 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium

27.57 26.75
5 Märten Jürgenson 13.06.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

25.44 23.65
6 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium

24.95 22.08
7 Henri Kohv 11.06.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

23.65 23.10
8 Mihail Costa 05.09.2011 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool

20.85 17.87
9 Sören Taavid Sikk 18.02.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
10 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
11 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
12 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool
13 Oskar Jaak Solman 15.09.2012 Tallinna Toomkool
14 Karl Markus Kukk 20.01.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
15 Uku Kaarel Uiboupin 21.08.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 14.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool
va Pärtel Jõe 26.07.2012 Kurtna Kool

PV pallivise
1 Henri Kohv 11.06.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool

57.74 54.02
2 Mihail Costa 05.09.2011 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool

55.82 51.91
3 Igor Dmitrijev 24.04.2012 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium

51.61 51.53
4 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium

49.92 50.69
5 Rudolf Martin Arengu 01.11.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

49.79 50.64
6 Sören Taavid Sikk 18.02.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

49.31 46.49
7 Gert Kann 03.05.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

48.96 49.06



8 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool
48.95 44.96

9 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool
10 Tobias Tõnso 13.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool
11 Theodor Priivits 05.05.2012 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium
12 Karl Markus Kukk 20.01.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
13 Sten Valkiainen 30.04.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
14 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium
15 Ralph Albert Tiits 20.11.2011 Audentese Erakool
16 Oskar Jaak Solman 15.09.2012 Tallinna Toomkool
17 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
18 Uku Kaarel Uiboupin 21.08.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
19 Jens Romil Jahe 09.01.2011 Hiiu Kool
va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 14.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool
va Pärtel Jõe 26.07.2012 Kurtna Kool

PV 1000m jooks
1 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
2 Stefan Võsu 27.01.2011 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum
3 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool
4 Rudolf Martin Arengu 01.11.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž
5 Ralph Albert Tiits 20.11.2011 Audentese Erakool
6 Mairolt Casar 26.04.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
7 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
8 Hendrik Koolmeister 25.09.2011 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium
9 Jens Romil Jahe 09.01.2011 Hiiu Kool
10 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium
11 Märten Jürgenson 13.06.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium
12 Oskar Jaak Solman 15.09.2012 Tallinna Toomkool
13 Jaroslav Šapovalov 31.08.2012 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium
va Pärtel Jõe 26.07.2012 Kurtna Kool
va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 14.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool

TV kettaheide
1 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium

30.81 NM
2 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool

29.32 NM
3 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

25.75 22.53
4 Sarah Kilk 11.01.2012 Rocca al Mare Kool

25.09 23.54
5 Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

22.67 24.93
6 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool

22.99 21.35
7 Maria Toplaan 20.01.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

22.81 22.41
8 Nicole Mironova 06.04.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium

22.72 19.51
9 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
10 Apollinariia Nesmeeva 19.10.2012 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
11 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
12 Victoria Kure 09.05.2011 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium



13 Daria Nesmeeva 19.10.2012 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
14 Rosalie Trööp 15.06.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
15 Olivia Videvik 04.07.2012 Tallinna 21. Kool
16 Miina Elisa Laas 24.04.2011 Püha Johannese Kool
17 Sofia Radi 21.09.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium

TV pallivise
1 Kertu Mäll 16.09.2011 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool

50.25 51.32
2 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž

43.43 45.26
3 Apollinariia Nesmeeva 19.10.2012 Tallinna Südalinna Kool

45.05 40.58
4 Meribel Tiits 30.05.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool

43.37 44.94
5 Liselle Tamar 16.09.2011 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium

38.83 42.60
6 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium

41.84 40.33
7 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool

39.23 38.06
8 Alyssa Aru 21.01.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

37.69 34.85
9 Helmi Vahter 08.04.2012 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium
10 Daria Nesmeeva 19.10.2012 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
11 Maria Toplaan 20.01.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium
12 Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
13 Beti Jõemägi 18.07.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
14 Sofia Radi 21.09.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium
15 Anette Lepik 13.06.2012 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium
16 Sarah Kilk 11.01.2012 Rocca al Mare Kool
17 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
18 Olivia Videvik 04.07.2012 Tallinna 21. Kool
19 Jenne Lise Jürvetson 22.03.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
20 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
21 Victoria Kure 09.05.2011 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium
22 Susanna Ustaal 02.09.2012 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
23 Nora Eerik 19.05.2011 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium
24 Rosalie Trööp 15.06.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
25 Adele Haavapuu 20.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool
26 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool
27 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 10.07.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium

TV 600m jooks
1 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž
2 Elizaveta Kopaneva 29.07.2012 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum
3 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
4 Emma Jürissaar 14.09.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium
5 Victoria Kure 09.05.2011 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium
6 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool
7 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool
8 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool
9 Maria Toplaan 20.01.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium
10 Lotta Liis Kraam 18.06.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium



11 Jenne Lise Jürvetson 22.03.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
12 Apollinariia Nesmeeva 19.10.2012 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
13 Sofia Radi 21.09.2012 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium
14 Daria Nesmeeva 19.10.2012 Tallinna Südalinna Kool
15 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 10.07.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium
16 Mia Marii Soop 18.08.2011 Merivälja Kool
17 Gerda Aavik 08.12.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool
18 Loreen Triisa 05.04.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium
19 Rosalie Trööp 15.06.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium
20 Miina Elisa Laas 24.04.2011 Püha Johannese Kool
21 Beti Jõemägi 18.07.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
22 Helmi Vahter 08.04.2012 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium
23 Alyssa Aru 21.01.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium
24 Liselle Tamar 16.09.2011 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium
25 Kairiin Esna 09.11.2012 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium

Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru
Fotofinišikohtunik: Tauri Lusti
Korraldaja: Tallinna Kergejõustikuklubi Kalev



Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 43.55

42.32

Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 41.42

40.32

37.56

37.55

34.37

34.27

34.12
34.02
33.87
33.75
33.32
33.07
32.06
31.27
31-63
30.23
29.81

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 29.57
Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 28.42

26.82
Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 24.75

22.96
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 17.57

36.54
31.90

32.56

Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 20.52

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 20.47

19.56

18.56

18.53



Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 18.15

17.49

16.89
16.84
14.42
14.26
13.51
12.07
11.11
9.77

22.44
12.17

3.21,97
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.25,29
Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.27,32

3.40,17
3.43,26
3.48,28

Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 3.52,79
3.54,99
3.55,00
3.55,33
3.55,45
3.55,87
3.57,43
4.01,12

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.10,55
Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.17,55

4.18,87
4.19,64

Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 4.26,93
3.29,13
3.49,23

40.60
35.98

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 33.30
32.56

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 32.49
31.24
30.75
30.36
29.22

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 28.46
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 27.72
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 27.48

26.87
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 26.53
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 26.06
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 25.34



25.29
Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 24.52
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 24.31

23.97
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 23.94

23.75
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 23.57
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 23.54

23.29
23.19

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 22.96
Kaarli Koguduse Lasteaed-Põhikool 22.76

22.40
Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA 20.73
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 20.17

19.99
19.75
19.43

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 18.16
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 17.53
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 16.37
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 14.07

Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 1.54,03
2.00,64
2.00,65
2.02,72
2.02,78

Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 2.05,42
2.06,51
2.08,49

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.09,23
2.10,95

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.11,74
2.12,37
2.13,35

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.13,73
2.14,58
2.15,49

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.15,50
2.15,56

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.16,64
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.17,10

2.17,61
2.17,95

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.18,36
2.18,80

Kaarli Koguduse Lasteaed-Põhikool 2.19,48
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.19,88

2.19,99
2.20,62
2.20,88

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.22,28
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.22,34



Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.22,44
2.22,68

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.24,12
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.24,31
Tallinna Muusika- ja Balletikool MUBA 2.25,51
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.37,64
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.45,16
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.46,38
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.52,50

1.55,12
2.10,02

32.75

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 31.49

30.26

27.57

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 25.44

24.95

23.65

Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 20.85

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 20.49
Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 20.31

19.90
19.77
19.49

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 19.34
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 17.98

24.37
22.11

57.74

Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool 55.82

51.61

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 50.69

50.64

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 49.31

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 49.06



48.95

46.22
43.68

Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 43.64
Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 42.39

41.97
41.52
38.83
38.64

Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 37.87
Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 37.72

37.41
54.49
54.02

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.01,29
3.07,27
3.10,42
3.10,80
3.18,48
3.19,80

Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 3.28,96
3.32,61
3.36,88
3.36,92

Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.38,39
3.50,02
3.52,22
3.30,34
3.38,04

Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 30.81

29.32

25.75

25.09

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 24.93

22.99

22.81

Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 22.72

Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 20.58
20.48
17.52

Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 16.80



14.57
Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 13.63

13.38
12.67
11.41

51.32

45.26

45.05

44.94

Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 42.60

Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 41.84

39.23

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 37.69

Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 37.09
36.59
36.49

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 35.75
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 35.28

34.96
Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 33.75

33.33
Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 32.64

32.40
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 31.35

30.46
Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 29.15
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 28.99
Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 28.67
Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 27.47

27.35
26.55

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 24.51

1.44,82
Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 1.46,07
Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.46,62

1.49,42
Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.50,23

1.53,54
1.55,18
1.55,83
1.56,66
1.56,69



Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.57,64
1.59,94
2.00,05
2.00,18

Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.00,75
2.00,77
2.00,84
2.00,94

Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 2.03,52
2.04,50

Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.06,18
Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 2.12,33
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.15,81
Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 2.17,44
Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.19,66


